Honeywell's MAXPRO® NVR SE is an ideal entry-level solution for IP video
surveillance systems. Utilising Honeywell's high definition cameras, MAXPRO NVR
SE is a powerful, high definition IP recording system and viewing client for small to
medium size installations.
MAXPRO NVR SE comes either pre-installed with all required software and can be
licensed for 16 or 32 channels or can run on COTS hardware. This, along with the
discovery wizard makes installing high definition IP systems quick and efficient.
Simple and logical configuration pages make set-up easy even for the novice installer.

SYSTEM DIAGRAM
HVS-MPNVRSE-01-UK(0811)DS-E
August 2011
© 2011 Honeywell International Inc.
For additional information,
please visit www.honeywell.com/security/uk
Honeywell Security Group
Aston Fields Road
Whitehouse Industrial Estate
Runcorn, Cheshire
WA7 3DL
Tel: 08448 000 235
Part Code Description
16 Camera Licence Models
HNM16SE1T0X MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 1TB, Nvidia8400, 16 camera licences
HNM16SE2T0X MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 2TB, Nvidia8400, 16 camera licences
HNM16SE4T0X MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 4TB, Nvidia8400, 16 camera licences
HNM16SE8T0X MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 8TB, Nvidia8400, 16 camera licences
HNM16SE12T0X MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 12TB, Nvidia8400, 16 camera licences
HNM16SE16T0X MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 16TB, Nvidia8400, 16 camera licences
HNM16SE24T0X MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 24TB, Nvidia8400, 16 camera licences
HNM16SE7RD5 MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 6.6TB, RAID5 storage, 16 camera licences
HNM16SE10RD5 MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 9.7TB, RAID5 storage, 16 camera licences
HNM16SE14RD5 MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 13.6TB, RAID5 storage, 16 camera licences
HNM16SE20RD5 MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 19.9TB, RAID5 storage, 16 camera licences
32 Camera Licence Models
HNM32SE2T0X MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 2TB, Nvidia8400, 32 camera licences
HNM32SE4T0X MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 4TB, Nvidia8400, 32 camera licences
HNM32SE8T0X MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 8TB, Nvidia8400, 32 camera licences
HNM32SE12T0X MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 12TB, Nvidia8400, 32 camera licences
HNM32SE16T0X MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 16TB, Nvidia8400, 32 camera licences
HNM32SE24T0X MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 24TB, Nvidia8400, 32 camera licences
HNM32SE7RD5 MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 6.6TB, RAID5 storage, 32 camera licences
HNM32SE10RD5 MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 9.7TB, RAID5 storage, 32 camera licences
HNM32SE14RD5 MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 13.6TB, RAID5 storage, 32 camera licences
HNM32SE20RD5 MAXPRO NVR SE, NVR, 19.9TB, RAID5 storage, 32 camera licences
NOTE: Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design or specifications. MAXPRO® NVR SE is
a registered trademark of Honeywell International Inc. All other marks are trademarks of their respective owners.
ORDERING
HD4MDIHX HD3MDIHX HCD5MIHX